Wecho Systems                           www.wechosys.com
This document is subject to change without prior notice. For any inquiries or customization requests, please contact our
sales team at info2@wechosys.com.
Datasheet
ABA128 Optical Encoder System
Highlights
Optical Readhead
• Miniature optical absolute encoder, suitable for confined spaces

Revolution
Substrate
Material
Thermal
Expansion
Coefficient
Disc O.D
(Outer
Diameter)
Disc I.D
(Inner
Diameter)
Disc
Thickness
ppm/°C mm mm mm
RA128-G8N-1250 1250 Soda-lime glass 8 55.00 37.00 2.30
RA128-G8N-1650 1650 Soda-lime glass 8 71.00 53.00 2.30
RA128-G8N-2048 2048 Soda-lime glass 8 87.20 67.00 2.30
RA128-G8N-2500 2500 Soda-lime glass 8 106.00 85.50 2.30
RA128-G8N-3125 3125 Soda-lime glass 8 131.40 111.00 2.30
RA128-G8N-4096 4096 Soda-lime glass 8 171.00 148.00 2.30
RA128-G8N-5000 5000 Soda-lime glass 8 207.90 184.00 2.30
Note:
1. All models are dual track.
2. For customization of the lines per revolution, please contact our sales team for more information.
12. Compatible Stainless Steel Disc

Revolution
Substrate
Material
Thermal
Expansion
Coefficient
Disc O.D
(Outer
Diameter)
Disc I.D
(Inner
Diameter)
Disc
Thickness
ppm/°C mm mm mm
RA128-SSN-1250 1250 Stainless steel 11 55.00 41.00 0.50
RA128-SSN-1650 1650 Stainless steel 11 70.00 56.00 0.50
RA128-SSN-2048 2048 Stainless steel 11 86.20 70.00 0.50
RA128-SSN-2500 2500 Stainless steel 11 106.00 90.00 0.50
RA128-SSN-3125 3125 Stainless steel 11 131.40 113.00 0.50
Note:
1. All models are dual track.
2. For customization of the lines per revolution, please contact our sales team for more information.